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Members & Addresses E-Mail Kennel/Breeds 

Hon. Ted M. Akin 
 ted@judgeakin.com Cornwall 

English Springer Spaniels 

Mr. Thomas H. Barrie Mrs. Barbara Barrie 
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER 

 
Opeterrpan@aol.com 

O’Peter Pan 
 West Highland White 

Terriers 

Mrs. Joy L. Bass joybass07@yahoo.com Synergy 
Shetland Sheepdogs 

Ms. Karen B. Beddow kbbeddow@sbcglobal.net 

Coat of Arms 
Ger. Shorthaired Pointers 

Doberman Pinschers 
Dalmatians 

Ms. Elizabeth Bleggi ebleggi@sbcglobal.net 
elizabeth.bleggi@phns.com 

Wirehaired Pointing 
Griffons &  

Standard Poodles 

Mrs. Doris Cozart 
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER dgcozart@msn.com  

Poodles 

Mrs. Margaret Downey swip@earthlink.net Glen Coe 
Doberman Pinschers 

Ms. Marilyn Dudley SADU98@aol.com Sadu 
Pekingese 

Mr. Wayne Ford  
Mrs. Maggie Ford herihunda@aol.com Herihunda 

Irish Setters 

Mr. Randy Foster 
 Mrs. Pamela Foster 

RF@THFCPA.com Randy  
P-foster@tx.rr.com Pam Giant Schnauzers 

Mrs. Ilene Greene ecgetisg@sbcglobal.net Afghan Hounds 

Mr. Thomas Hacholski 
 Mrs. Donna Hacholski 

tilbury.hac@netzero.net (T) 
tilbury_hac@hughes.net (D) 

Tilbury 
Dalmatians 

Dr. Steve Keating 
  Sutton Place 

Pekingese 

Dr. Michael Knight 
 drmgknight@gmail.com 

Myarka  
Pekingese  

Toy Poodles 
Standard  Poodles 

Ms. Hillary Knoeppel 
 quicksilverhill@aol.com Quicksilver Greyhounds, 

Maltese & Whippets 

Mrs. Susan Lybrand 
 brandmar@verizon.net 

Brandmar Afghans 
Bearded Collies 

Colored Bull Terriers 
French Bulldogs Havanese 

Tibetan Spaniels 
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Ms. Ann McDonald 
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER Ann-McDonald@att.net  

Ms. Stella M.R. Moore stella@steldon.com Belgian Sheepdogs 

Mr. Joel Morris 
Ms. Mary Morris 

mary@mokido.net 
mokidad@gmail.com  Mokido Cavaliers 

Ms. Jane Elizabeth Mullins 
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER 

jane.mullin@comcast.net  
jane.mullin@gmail.com  

 
 

Ms. Cynthia Parker  crazi4dogz@mac.com or               
crazi4dogs@verizon.net 

Cynfyr 
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 

Retrievers 
Chow Chows  

Belgian Tervuren 

Ms. Libby Parmer-Smith libbyparmer@verizon.net RiverWind 
Norwegian Elkhounds 

Mrs. Jane L. Phelan 
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER caevnes@sbcglobal.net Caevnes 

Scottish Terriers 

Mrs. Shirley Reynolds-McGill  
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER shirley@farhillsdfw.com 

Far Hills 
Golden Retrievers 

Miniature Schnauzers 

Ms. Darcy Rohats drohats@cox.net Norwegian Elkhounds 

Mr. Steve Schmidt 
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER 

sschmidt@expaklogistics.com  
   

Mrs. Jean Sheley 
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER jms1066@yahoo.com 

McLain’s 
Cairn & West Highland 

White Terriers 
Mrs. Mandy Smithers mandysmithers@hotmail.com Norwegian Elkhounds 

Mr. Don Sutton suke19@airmail.net Sutton Place 
Pekingese 

Mrs. Luann Wilkinson luannwilkinson@aol.com Castle 
Standard Poodles 

Ralph “Chip” Wilkinson DVM 
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER wilkinsonralph@earthlink.net  

Lindsay Wilhite amity1382@msn.com  

Mr. John R. Wise 
 jrwise99@verizon.net Clarion 

Bichons Frises 

Mrs. Margaret Worth 
 mworth@juno.com 

Bija 
Pharaoh Hounds 

Malaworth 
Alaskan Malamutes 
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